FirstName

Godfrey
Lackson
Vimal

Paul

Daniel
Dominique
Masoono
Mpumi

Les

SecondName Gender

Komichi
Chauke
Lala
Cawood
Erlank
Erlank
Nchabeleng
Mothapo
Sutcliffe

M

M
M
M
M
F

M
F

M

Date
2024/02/24
2024/02/24
2024/02/24
2024/02/24
2024/02/24
2024/02/24
2024/02/24

Distance

[S2 IO, RO, R, IO By

5

Time
00;21,;59
00;23:39
00;24:15
00;26;33
00;29;42
00;29;48
00;34;34

2024/02/24 Timekeeper
2024/02/24 Timekeeper

Runs
17
21
59
72
70
180
203
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